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Detailed Results
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5.0.1.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 9 and under

Owen Harrison -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 63.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 80.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 129.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 156.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 184.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 208.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 236.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 266.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 33.80 300.10  Crouched back tuck roll

Aaron Daly -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 8.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 74.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 93.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 114.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 149.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 169.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 189.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 216.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 242.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 270.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Owen Passmore -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 78.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 96.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 116.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 143.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 167.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 185.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 203.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 235.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 257.95  Crouched back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 9 and under

Kishen Patel -- CPDC 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 99.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 115.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 137.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 163.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.5     21.0 21.00 184.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 207.65  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 8.5     21.5 30.10 237.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 256.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Archie Beetham -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 73.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 93.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 114.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 133.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 6.5     15.5 23.25 157.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 174.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 197.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 6.5     15.5 21.70 219.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 239.15  Crouched back tuck roll

Alexander Herd -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 2.5 4.0 5.0     11.5 11.50 28.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 41.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 55.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 70.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 86.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 102.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 120.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 135.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 152.15  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 24.50 176.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 18.85 195.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Ellie Bardell -- CPDC 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 67.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 111.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 136.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 202.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 225.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 252.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 284.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 9.5 8.5 9.5     27.5 35.75 320.30  Crouched back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Nayna Patel -- CPDC 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 84.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 106.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 131.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 159.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 191.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 213.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 238.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 268.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 294.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Maddie Sweet -- CPDC 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 80.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 97.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 122.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 186.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 211.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 236.55  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 263.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 289.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Sarah  Leach -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 6.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 45.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 76.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 105.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 124.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 147.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 168.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 192.85  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 215.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 237.35  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 262.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 286.05  Back Dive

Grace Denny -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 82.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 104.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 127.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 152.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 184.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 204.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 233.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 260.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 281.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Kiara Baillie -- HALIFAX DIVING ACADEMY 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 41.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 95.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 119.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 148.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 170.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 192.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 7.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 222.50  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 248.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 278.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Erin  MacInnes -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 98.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 117.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 143.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 174.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 198.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 216.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 236.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 257.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 276.65  Armswing reverse pike sit

Hannah Merrick -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 101.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 122.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 145.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 170.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 191.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 211.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 233.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 255.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 276.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

Ruby  Bower -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 9

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 55.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 83.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 106.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 124.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 144.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 159.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 178.95  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 198.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.45  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 249.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 274.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Pamela Chicken -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 67.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 34.50 102.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 125.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 145.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 170.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 197.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 211.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 231.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 248.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 270.05  Armswing reverse pike sit

Louisa Rhodes -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 42.80  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 70.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 96.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 118.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 140.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 158.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 182.25  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 202.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 219.75  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 244.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 269.35 2Reverse Dive

Lucy Ormondroyd -- City of Leeds Diving Club 12

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 44.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 70.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 96.65  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 140.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 168.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 194.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 212.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 232.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 250.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 268.30  Armswing reverse pike sit

Amy Pither -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 13

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 95.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 117.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 142.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 164.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 191.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 211.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 231.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 250.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 266.10  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Amelia  Hawksford -- City of Leeds Diving Club 14

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 71.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 97.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 120.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 139.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 159.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 176.55  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 196.05  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 216.55  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 239.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 264.40  Back Dive

Martha  Milson -- City of Leeds Diving Club 15

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 36.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 60.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 87.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 108.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 133.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 160.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 184.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 204.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 223.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 244.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 263.55  Armswing reverse pike sit

Bronwen  Brown -- City of Leeds Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 75.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 138.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 162.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 182.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 210.85  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 241.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 262.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Holly Cavell -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 61.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 26.25 87.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 104.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 123.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 30.80 154.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 179.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 200.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 219.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 235.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 255.10  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Domi Hinchliffe -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 18

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 87.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 106.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 127.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 153.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 179.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 200.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 217.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 237.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 253.75  Armswing reverse pike sit

Lucy Watson -- Cambridge Dive Team 19

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 77.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 122.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 144.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 169.65  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 188.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 210.85  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 235.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 252.25  Crouched back tuck roll

Kiara Mishner -- Tynemouth Diving Club 20

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 56.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 73.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 90.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 111.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 133.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 155.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 174.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 199.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 230.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 20.80 251.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Harriet Hunter -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 21

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 35.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 54.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 79.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 98.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 125.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 153.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 178.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 194.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 214.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 232.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 248.35  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Lauren Mansell -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 22

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 35.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 79.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 103.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 125.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 152.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 172.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 193.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 209.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 227.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.15  Armswing reverse pike sit

Lucy Creedon -- Shamrock Diving Club 23

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 57.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 81.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 103.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 124.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 149.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 174.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 191.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 211.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 226.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 242.10  Armswing reverse pike sit

Breanna Harold -- City of Leeds Diving Club 24

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 54.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 73.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 87.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 106.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 129.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 153.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 175.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 194.85  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 219.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 237.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Heidi Johnson -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 25

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 55.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 74.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 92.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 113.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 132.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 156.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 174.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 197.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 219.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 236.65  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Bethany  Walker -- City of Leeds Diving Club 26

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 41.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 62.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 84.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 102.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 123.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 139.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 156.40  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 173.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 192.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 213.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 235.15  Back Dive

Gabby Carberry -- Harrogate District Diving Club 27

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 37.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 61.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 82.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 101.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 121.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 140.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 158.35  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 176.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 195.35  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 216.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 232.85  Back Dive

Madeline Finlayson -- Edinburgh Diving Club 28

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 77.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 75.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 94.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 120.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 138.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 159.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 188.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 209.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 232.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Molly Bulmer -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 29

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 41.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 62.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 86.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 103.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 122.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 139.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 159.60  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 176.10  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 191.60  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 209.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 232.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11

Rebecca Morgan -- Harrogate District Diving Club 30

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 40.50  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 62.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 77.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 96.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 116.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 133.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 150.80  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 169.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 188.80  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 211.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 230.65  Back Dive

Charlotte Mace -- Harrogate District Diving Club 31

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 66.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 89.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 106.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 125.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 143.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 159.85  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 178.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.5     13.5 13.50 191.85  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 211.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 230.20  Back Dive

Imogen Shore -- maltby diving 32

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 36.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 62.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 82.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 99.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 117.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 134.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 149.15  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 164.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 182.15  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 17.40 199.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 219.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14-18

Matthew Goodfellow -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 57.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 92.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 120.40  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 35.25 155.65  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 212.65  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 239.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 273.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 310.40  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 334.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 358.90  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14-18

Daniel Johnson -- Tynemouth Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 31.35 64.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 98.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 29.70 127.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 145.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 169.60  Back line-up

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 201.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 226.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 251.60  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 284.60  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 311.60  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 38.40 350.00  Reverse Dive

Harris Hamilton -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 49.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 69.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 95.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 36.30 131.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 24.00 155.75  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 180.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 204.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 236.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 267.50  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 287.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 313.10  Back line-up

Tobias Steele -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 23.80 51.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 73.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 102.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.95  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 147.15  Back line-up

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 183.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 204.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 225.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 249.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 37.40 286.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 309.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Martino Kruc -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 52.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 86.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 109.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 136.70  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 152.45  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 180.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 204.95  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 234.65  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 255.90  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 274.50  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 295.50  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14-18

Max Metcalfe -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 30.60 51.60  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 73.05  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 116.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 140.05  Back line-up

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 15.60 155.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 179.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 16.00 195.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 216.65  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 239.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 21.75 261.60  Back Somersault

Dylan Redmond -- Shamrock Diving Club 7

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 44.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 21.25 65.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 65.80 1Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 88.30  Forward line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 107.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 130.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 149.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 170.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.5     7.0 11.20 181.80  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 201.40  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 214.90  Back Dive

Oliver Redmond -- Shamrock Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 40.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 59.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 76.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 93.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 10.50 104.00  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 15.40 119.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 135.65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 18.90 154.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 178.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 198.05  Forward line-up

21C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 2.0     9.0 11.70 209.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Logan De Vera -- Tynemouth Diving Club 9

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 14.25 14.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 2.5     10.0 17.00 31.25  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 14.30 45.55  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.0     8.5 15.30 60.85  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 84.85  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 101.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 119.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 144.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 18.40 162.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 15.00 177.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 192.05  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 13.50 205.55  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls 12-13



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13

Fern Hitchen -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 48.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 80.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 44.00 124.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 147.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 171.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 9.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 205.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 30.55 236.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 259.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 281.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 303.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 326.55  Armswing reverse pike sit

Millie Fowler -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 40.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 69.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 94.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 135.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 158.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 181.75  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 210.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 235.75  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 38.25 274.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.5 9.5 8.0     27.0 40.50 314.50  Back Dive

Ella Whiting -- CPDC 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 79.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0     28.5 28.50 107.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0     27.5 27.50 135.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 5.5     21.0 33.60 168.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 6.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 201.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 224.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 9.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 254.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 278.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 304.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Kimberley Eastwood -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 48.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 32.90 80.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 34.50 115.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 139.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 159.80  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 185.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 211.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 228.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 248.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 269.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 290.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13

Chloe McNamara -- Tynemouth Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 82.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 95.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 122.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 35.20 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 9.0 7.0 6.5     22.5 33.75 190.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 210.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 237.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 266.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 289.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Eleanor Pawlett -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 61.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 96.15  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 116.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 141.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 173.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 201.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 221.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 245.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 264.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 285.40  Armswing reverse pike sit

Jasmine Flores -- CPDC 7

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 41.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 71.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 92.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 147.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 169.55  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 189.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 211.05  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 240.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 39.00 279.65  Back Dive

Katie Sisk -- DARLINGTON 8

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 70.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 92.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 114.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 144.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 37.60 182.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 198.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 220.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 251.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 277.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Girls 12-13

Tayla  Harris -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 39.80  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 65.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 87.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 130.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 149.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 167.15  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 189.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 211.15  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 241.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.0 7.5 6.5     23.0 34.50 276.45  Back Dive

Molly Schofield -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 35.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 67.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 90.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 111.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 139.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 167.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 192.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 213.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 233.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 255.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 275.80  Armswing reverse pike sit

Amelia Brasnett -- Cambridge Dive Team 11

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 56.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 74.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 100.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 120.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 30.80 151.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 173.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 190.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 220.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 248.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 272.30  Crouched back tuck roll

Sarah Lowry -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 46.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 68.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 92.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 110.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 131.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 149.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 167.15  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 186.15  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 209.15  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 239.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 266.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13

Eve Adcock -- City of Leeds Diving Club 13

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 51.80  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 79.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 100.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 124.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 144.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 163.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 179.60  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 197.10  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 217.10  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 243.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 266.25  Back Dive

Ellie Dalby -- City of Leeds Diving Club 14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 64.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 88.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 111.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 142.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 165.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 191.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 207.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 229.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 247.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 265.85  Armswing reverse pike sit

Leona  Scott -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 48.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 73.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 97.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 137.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 156.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 174.35  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 192.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 207.85  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 235.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 260.60  Back Dive

Elizabeth Pye -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 16

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 76.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 95.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 115.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 5.5     20.0 28.00 143.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 169.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 187.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 211.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 234.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 254.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13

Esme  Lees -- City of Leeds Diving Club 17

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 78.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 97.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 122.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 143.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 166.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 182.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 202.65  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 227.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 251.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Christiana Waterhouse -- City of Leeds Diving Club 18

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 41.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 64.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 84.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 102.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 122.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 140.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 154.40  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 174.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 196.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 4.5 4.0     15.5 21.70 218.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 242.85  Back Dive

Becky Ross -- City of Leeds Diving Club 19

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 65.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 88.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 104.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 124.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 147.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 170.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 188.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 207.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 225.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 242.65  Armswing reverse pike sit

Anna Walsh -- Shamrock Diving Club 20

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 69.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 89.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 109.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 132.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 157.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 178.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 196.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 218.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 238.10  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13

Lissie Buxton -- Harrogate District Diving Club 21

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 37.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 58.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 78.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 96.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 114.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 131.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 148.30  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 167.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 185.30  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 204.50  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 230.90  Reverse Dive

Katie Steele -- Edinburgh Diving Club 22

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 58.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 83.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 101.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 121.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 142.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 163.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 179.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 196.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 213.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 227.45  Armswing reverse pike sit

Hazel Radcliffe -- City of Leeds Diving Club 23

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 34.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 49.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 66.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 81.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 103.00  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 122.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 141.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 156.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 16.80 173.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 197.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 218.30  Crouched back tuck roll

Rhiannon  Pritchard -- Cambridge Dive Team 24

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 31.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 49.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 72.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 90.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 115.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 138.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 161.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 178.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 2.5 2.0 3.0     7.5 7.50 185.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 201.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 215.55  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys 9 and under FINAL



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 9 and under FINAL

Owen Harrison -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 59.80  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 88.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Owen Passmore -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.5 21.75 42.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 72.15  Back line-up

Aaron Daly -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 18.00 47.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 70.10  Forward line-up

Archie Beetham -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 38.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 57.90  Forward line-up

Kishen Patel -- CPDC 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 36.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 56.70  Forward line-up

Alexander Herd -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 35.40  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 56.40  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10-11 FINAL

Maddie Sweet -- CPDC 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.5   22.0 33.00 65.80  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 31.20 97.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

Ellie Bardell -- CPDC 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 60.20  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 32.50 92.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Grace Denny -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 59.60  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 30.00 89.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

Sarah  Leach -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 4

401B 1 1.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 30.40 61.90  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 86.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Nayna Patel -- CPDC 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0   19.0 28.50 57.30  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 85.25  Crouched back tuck roll

Kiara Baillie -- HALIFAX DIVING ACADEMY 6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 55.50  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 28.70 84.20  Back line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14-18 FINAL



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14-18 FINAL

Matthew Goodfellow -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 77.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 28.20 105.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

Daniel Johnson -- Tynemouth Diving Club 2=

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 32.20 32.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 63.40  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 88.60  Back line-up

Martino Kruc -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2=

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 64.80  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 88.60  Back line-up

Harris Hamilton -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 61.50  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 81.10  Back line-up

Tobias Steele -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 51.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 72.00  Forward line-up

Max Metcalfe -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 3.0   5.0 7.50 33.90  Back Somersault

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 59.80  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12-13 FINAL

Fern Hitchen -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 72.55  Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   23.0 29.90 102.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Millie Fowler -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 36.75 69.75  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 28.60 98.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Ella Whiting -- CPDC 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.65  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 10.0 9.5   28.0 33.60 93.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

Chloe McNamara -- Tynemouth Diving Club 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 56.40  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0   23.5 32.90 89.30  Back line-up

Eleanor Pawlett -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 54.45  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 32.20 86.65  Back line-up

Kimberley Eastwood -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 51.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 75.50  Forward line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under

Francesca Wall -- CPDC 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 71.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 94.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 119.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 145.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 36.00 181.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 215.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 240.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 268.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 35.70 304.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 334.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Victoria Vincent -- CPDC 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 51.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 111.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 134.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 163.65  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 195.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 28.60 224.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 248.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5     27.5 27.50 275.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 298.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 323.95  Armswing reverse pike sit

Alice Brown -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 73.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 96.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 139.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 168.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 199.65  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 223.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 249.55  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 279.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 29.90 309.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Holly Colvill -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 50.50  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 77.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 105.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 127.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 150.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 171.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 195.75  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 216.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 241.25  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 268.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 300.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under

Hannah Wilkinson -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 67.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 92.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 109.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 137.85  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 173.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 202.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 222.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 244.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 264.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 284.80  Armswing reverse pike sit

Scarlett Miskin -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 63.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 88.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 109.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 138.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 171.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 197.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 219.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 239.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 260.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 281.80  Armswing reverse pike sit

Ellie Hargreaves -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 79.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 122.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 149.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 172.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 193.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 218.95  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 247.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 29.90 277.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Jessica Lewis -- CPDC 8

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 45.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 69.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 89.95  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 109.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 130.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 148.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 166.45  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 185.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 205.45  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 231.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 251.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under

Keanna MacInnes -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 62.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 86.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 130.05  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 151.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 173.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 189.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 211.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 229.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 248.20  Armswing reverse pike sit

Megan Jones -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 38.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 58.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 83.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 96.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 117.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 19.00 136.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 156.30  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 178.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 201.30  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 221.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 240.60  Back Dive

Alex Lea -- Tynemouth Diving Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 63.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 81.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 97.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 115.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 133.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 151.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 176.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 15.40 192.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 13.65 205.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 23 9:21 AM,  Saturday, June 12, 2010

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13

Ryan Bartlett -- CPDC 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 72.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 96.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 109.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 134.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 39.10 173.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 36.75 209.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 234.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 263.65  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 297.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 331.10  Crouched back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13

Aston Queeley -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 69.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 86.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 111.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 136.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 168.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 33.00 201.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 225.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 254.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 31.50 285.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 26.00 311.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Connor Bartlett -- CPDC 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 36.75 111.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 133.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 157.55  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 189.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 222.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 244.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 22.00 266.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 286.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 307.20  Armswing reverse pike sit

Adam Walsh -- Shamrock Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 71.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 95.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 119.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 144.55  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 177.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 206.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 226.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 250.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 273.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 293.05  Armswing reverse pike sit

Joshua Hernandez -- Shamrock Diving Club 5

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 47.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 77.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 105.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 129.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 150.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 175.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 197.45  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 219.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 238.95  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 267.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 291.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13

Joe Pieri -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 38.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 70.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 101.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 123.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 149.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 173.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 193.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 216.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 235.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 35.20 270.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 291.20  Back Dive

Alex  Beardmore -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 101.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 124.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 152.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 183.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 211.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 230.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 253.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 273.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 291.10  Armswing reverse pike sit

Ryan Passmore -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 8

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 43.80  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 73.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 98.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 119.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 138.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 155.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 174.60  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 196.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 217.60  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 242.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 272.50  Reverse Dive

Pablo Rosenthall -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 57.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 77.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.0     19.5 19.50 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 121.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 148.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 169.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 194.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 217.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 240.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 268.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13

Andrew Pollard -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 44.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 69.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 90.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 111.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 136.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 165.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 192.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 212.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 234.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 251.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 266.40  Armswing reverse pike sit

Harry Alderton -- HALIFAX DIVING ACADEMY 11

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 71.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 89.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 110.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 135.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 160.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 180.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 204.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 228.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 252.20  Crouched back tuck roll

David Wall -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 75.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 118.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 140.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 162.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 183.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 204.75  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 223.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 245.10  Crouched back tuck roll

William Reed -- Harrogate District Diving Club 13

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 33.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 55.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 80.70  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 104.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 129.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 155.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 176.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 193.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 211.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 227.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 243.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13

Elliot Robshaw -- Harrogate District Diving Club 14

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 41.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 63.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 89.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 107.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 126.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 143.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 159.90  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 176.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 194.40  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 220.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 241.60  Reverse Dive

Jamie Reed -- Harrogate District Diving Club 15

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 37.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 65.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 91.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 111.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 128.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 145.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 163.90  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 178.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 194.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 219.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 238.00  Reverse Dive

Ben Cheetham -- Tynemouth Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 65.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 79.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 95.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 118.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 135.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 162.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 186.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 212.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 229.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Mark Daly -- Shamrock Diving Club 17

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 31.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 3.5     7.5 10.50 41.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 62.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 84.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 110.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 130.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 154.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 173.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 194.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 211.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 226.25  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11

Max Roper -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 43.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 72.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 95.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 118.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 140.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 161.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 181.35  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 199.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 222.85  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 36.80 259.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 38.25 297.90  Back Dive

Harvey Travis -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 49.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 86.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 114.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 137.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 160.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 186.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 214.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 234.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 257.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 270.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 289.90  Armswing reverse pike sit

Henry Pratt -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 86.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 106.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 129.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 158.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 187.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 208.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 231.50  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 260.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 284.30  Crouched back tuck roll

Jack Hirst -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 65.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.00  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 126.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 154.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 183.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 203.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 225.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 247.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 271.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11

Martin Donnelly -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 79.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 113.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 142.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 167.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 191.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 217.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 244.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 268.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Sean Flynn -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 68.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 89.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 107.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 134.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 161.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 186.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 210.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 231.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 249.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 265.85  Armswing reverse pike sit

Jack Price -- Shamrock Diving Club 7

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 73.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 95.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 135.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 156.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 173.70  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 189.70  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 208.70  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 231.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 261.80  Back Dive

Douglas Spalding -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 33.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 62.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 90.90  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 111.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 137.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 159.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 184.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 203.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 223.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 242.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 261.35  Armswing reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11

Sean Dargan -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 36.90  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 66.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 83.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 101.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 137.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 151.85  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 172.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 192.35  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 218.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 248.25  Back Dive

Adam Sisk -- DARLINGTON 10

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 80.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 97.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 116.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 140.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 163.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 180.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 202.45  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 225.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 246.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Nicholas Hague -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 11

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 60.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 83.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 105.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 126.25  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 152.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 172.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 189.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 207.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 220.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 236.30  Armswing reverse pike sit

Matthew Kelly -- Shamrock Diving Club 12

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 38.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 66.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 87.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 106.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 122.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 139.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 156.50  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 174.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 3.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 188.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 209.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 235.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11

Miles Robinson -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 13

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 39.10  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 23.10 62.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 84.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 103.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 122.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 141.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 158.30  Armswing reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 175.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 191.80  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.0 4.0     14.0 16.80 208.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 228.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14-18

Olivia Martin -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 34.20 65.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 98.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 36.00 134.55  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 31.80 166.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 28.60 194.95  Crouched back tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 224.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 254.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 284.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 317.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 339.55  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 371.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Clarke -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 54.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 86.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 112.10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 30.75 142.85  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 29.00 171.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 36.55 208.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 234.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 261.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 294.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 29.40 324.15  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 33.15 357.30  Crouched back tuck roll

HELEN MURRAY -- DARLINGTON 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 63.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 97.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 124.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 154.30  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 184.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 209.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 28.05 237.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 28.80 266.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 298.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 327.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 355.60  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14-18

Danielle  Liddan -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 52.55  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 79.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 104.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 135.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 148.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 182.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 38.00 220.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 35.70 256.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 289.60  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 317.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 345.80  Crouched back tuck roll

Aisha Omri -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 53.10  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 89.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 122.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 141.45  Forward line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 162.90  Crouched back tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 189.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 218.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 252.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 281.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 33.25 315.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 338.10  Reverse Dive

Katy Morrey -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 52.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 77.00  Reverse Dive

301C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 93.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 124.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 152.45  Inward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 166.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 204.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 236.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 272.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 302.70  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 330.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Louby Reed -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 48.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 75.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 105.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 133.55  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 153.05  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 178.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 37.40 216.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 244.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 32.30 277.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 300.55  Sitting forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 8.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 328.55  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14-18

Amy  Steele -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 51.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 74.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 96.20 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 121.80  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 142.80  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 169.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5     12.5 23.75 192.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 41.65 234.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 267.00  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 296.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 322.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Rosy Crandles -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 46.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 69.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 96.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 119.75  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 143.00  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 170.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 191.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 35.10 226.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 25.65 251.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 279.35  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 35.10 314.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Avalon Harold -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 62.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 86.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 121.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 147.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 8.5 5.0     20.0 26.00 173.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 194.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 216.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 247.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 274.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 296.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 311.70  Back Dive

Chloe Wilson -- Tynemouth Diving Club 11

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 53.75  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 75.20  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 105.80  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 131.00  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 158.95  Crouched back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 179.95  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 209.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 234.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 262.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 287.30  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 17.25 304.55  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14-18

Holly Sheppard -- maltby diving 12

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 49.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 96.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 112.70  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 136.50  Back line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 156.90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 181.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 201.70  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 219.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 242.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 259.40  Back Somersault

Isabelle Robinson -- City of Leeds Diving Club 13

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 43.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 69.40  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 15.00 84.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 108.40  Sitting forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 129.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 151.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 175.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 196.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 21.75 218.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 238.55  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 253.05  Back Dive

Jade Sheppard -- maltby diving 14

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 39.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 59.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 18.70 78.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 95.60  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 116.60  Back line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 134.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 160.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 180.40  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 17.25 197.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 221.65  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 238.90  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under FINAL

Francesca Wall -- CPDC 1

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 62.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 30.80 93.70  Back line-up

Hannah Wilkinson -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 52.25  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   25.0 35.00 87.25  Back line-up

Victoria Vincent -- CPDC 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 55.20  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.0 29.40 84.60  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 9 and under FINAL

Holly Colvill -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 54.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 23.10 78.00  Back line-up

Alice Brown -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 51.90  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 75.30  Sitting forward tuck roll

Scarlett Miskin -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 6

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 46.80  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 24.50 71.30  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12-13 FINAL

Ryan Bartlett -- CPDC 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 69.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 32.20 101.95  Back line-up

Aston Queeley -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 63.00  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 90.60  Sitting forward tuck roll

Connor Bartlett -- CPDC 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 55.25  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 30.80 86.05  Back line-up

Joshua Hernandez -- Shamrock Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 54.30  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 84.40  Back line-up

Joe Pieri -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 54.45  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 82.45  Back line-up

Adam Walsh -- Shamrock Diving Club 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.0   14.0 21.00 45.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 68.00  Forward line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11 FINAL

Harvey Travis -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 1

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 59.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 90.00  Back line-up

Max Roper -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 58.80  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 88.90  Back line-up

Sean Flynn -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.50  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 83.70  Sitting forward tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10-11 FINAL

Henry Pratt -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 55.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 82.35  Back line-up

Jack Hirst -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.00  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 78.20  Sitting forward tuck roll

Martin Donnelly -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 44.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 68.00  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14-18 FINAL

Olivia Martin -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 63.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.5 9.5   28.0 33.60 97.05  Sitting forward tuck roll

Alice Clarke -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 60.10  Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0   25.5 33.15 93.25  Crouched back tuck roll

HELEN MURRAY -- DARLINGTON 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 31.50 62.95  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 92.35  Back line-up

Aisha Omri -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 68.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 92.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Danielle  Liddan -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 61.50  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 83.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Katy Morrey -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 51.20  Inward Somersault

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 78.80  Sitting forward tuck roll


